Вариоптические линзы A, A-P, A-PE, C-S,
C-C, C-T, C-H, C, драйвера, наборы
Описание
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04

• Focus range supports 5 cm to infinity
• Easy to integrate
Ordering Information
• A-16F0: A-16F with an Anti-Reflective coating optimized in the visible range
• A-16F1: A-16F with an Anti-Reflective coating optimized in the Near Infrared
• A-16F9: A-16F with no Anti-Reflective coating
• A-16FX-P31: A-16FX (X=0, 1, 9) with FPC-A-31 (straight flex)
A-25H Our A-25H Variable Focus Lens is an excellent fit for low footprint systems requiring fast
response time and large focusing range, and is especially suitable for miniature industrial
cameras. It provides a fast-track to market for product designers who need an easy to
integrate, high-performance auto focus solution.
A-25H is based on Corning Varioptic’s breakthrough lens technology, allowing variable focus
with absolutely no moving parts.
The A-25H lens is broadly suited for standard imaging applications. For very close distance
imaging needs, the A-25H-D0 is specially designed with a high dynamic range.
A-25H comes with two different AR coating options and also in a pre-packaged type, with
straight or bent FPC connection.
TTYYPPIICCAALL  PPEERRFFOORRMMAANNCCEE  AATT  2255°°CC
AA--2255HH AA--2255HH--DD00
 Clear aperture  2.5 mm
 Low optical power  -5 diopters (m )  -35 diopters (m )
 High optical Power  +13 diopters (m )  +35 diopters (m )
 Optical quality (Wave Front Error)  30 nm (rms)  70 nm (rms)
 Transmission @ 587nm (A-25H0)  97%
 Transmission @ 850nm (A-25H1)  97%
 Power consumption (actuator only)  1 mW
-1 -1
-1 -1
MMEECCHHAANNIICCAALL  DDIIMMEENNSSIIOONNSS
AA--2255HH AA--2255HH--DD00
 Outer diameter  7.75 mm
 Thickness (rear window to front of lens)  1.7 mm
 Total thickness  2.1 mm
EENNVVIIRROONNMMEENNTTAALL  SSPPEECCIIFFIICCAATTIIOONN
AA--2255HH AA--2255HH--DD00
 Storage Temperature  from -40 to 85°C
 Operating Temperature  from -30 to 85°C from -20 to 60°C
Key Features
• Silent
• Fast response time
• Focus range supports 5 cm to infinity (down to 1.5 cm for A-25H-D0)
• Easy to integrate
Ordering Information
• A-25H0/A-25H0-D0: A-25H/A-25H-D0 with an Anti-Reflective coating optimized in the visible range
• A-25H1/A-25H1-D0: A-25H/A-25H-D0 with an Anti-Reflective coating optimized in the Near Infrared
• A-25H9/A-25H9-D0: A-25H/A-25H-D0 with no Anti-Reflective coating
• A-P-25HX-33: A-25HX (X=0, 1, 9) with FPC-A-33 (straight flex)
• A-25HX-D0-P33: A-25HX-D0 (X=0, 1, 9) with FPC-A-33 (straight flex)
A-39N Our A-39N Variable Focus Lens is designed specifically for variable focus products needing a
large clear aperture, long focal objectives, large sensors, C-Mount objective lenses, laser
beam shaping, etc. It is perfectly suited for applications such as industrial vision, medical
imaging cameras, optical equipment and biometric devices.

• Focus range supports 7 cm to infinity
• Easy to integrate
Ordering Information
• A-58N0: A-58N with an Anti-Reflective coating optimized in the visible range
• A-58N1: A-58N with an Anti-Reflective coating optimized in the Near Infrared
• A-58N9: A-58N with no Anti-Reflective coating
• A-58NX-P37: A-58NX (X=0, 1, 9) with FPC-A-37 (straight flex)
VariableOur packaged A-Series lenses are designed to make integration easier. There is no need for mechanical and electrical integration of the
liquid lens, enabling the variable focus capability to be integrated much faster into the customer's system. The lens is built-in with an FPC
cable, and can be connected to a standard FPC connector.
A-16F0-P-12
Packaged version of the A-16F variable focus lens with a straight Flex Cable (FPC-A-12).
A-PE-25H0-33
Packaged version of the A-25H variable focus lens with a straight Flex Cable with thermistor
(FPC-A-33) and electronics.
A-39N0-P37
Packaged version of the A-39N variable focus lens with a bent Flex Cable (FPC-A-37).
A-58N0-P-20
Packaged version of the A-58N variable focus lens with a bent Flex Cable (FPC-A-20)
C-H-16F0-038 A-PE-Series is a higher degree of integration of the Corning® Varioptic® liquid lens based on
the combination of an A-P Series lens with a dedicated driving board. This product has been
designed such as reducing the integration and development effort on user side
(comprehensive hardware, calibrated lens etc…) as well as to enhance the electro-optical

• Response time acceleration algorithm (V-Speed)
• Optical Power sweep algorithm (V-Sweep)
Ordering Information
• A-PE- 25HX-33: Packaged A-25HX with electronics and FPC-A-33
Getting Started
For more detailed information on optical, mechanical, electrical performance and design, please contact us.
C-S-25H0-026 This C-module integrates a fixed lens module and an A-25H0 Variable Focus Lens in an
M12 receptacle (S-mount). The module is built-in with an FPC cable, and can be connected
to a standard 1 mm pitch FPC connector. It can therefore be very easily integrated in a
standard M12 sensor board. The module is compatible with imaging sensor formats up to
1/2.5’’ diagonal. This module can be driven by the same drivers as the A-25H0 lens.
TTYYPPIICCAALL  PPEERRFFOORRMMAANNCCEE  AATT  2255°°CC
E�ective Focal Length  2.6 mm
 F-number  2.5
 Focus Range  4 mm to innity
 Image Circle Diameter  7.2 mm
Key Features
• M12x0.5 thread
• Flex Cable compatible with FCI connector SFW4S-2ST_E9LF
• Built-in AutoFocus actuator from 4 millimeters to infinity
• Optional built-in IR filter, and choice between bent or straight FPC.
Ordering Information
• C-S-25H0-026-06: bent flex cable (FPC-A-6) without IR-cut filter.
• C-S-25H0-026-06I: bent flex cable (FPC-A-6) with IR-cut filter.
• C-S-25H0-026-07: straight flex cable (FPC-A-7) without IR-cut filter.
• C-S-25H0-026-07I: straight flex cable (FPC-A-7) with IR-cut filter.
C-S-25H0-038 This C-module integrates a fixed lens module and an A-25H0 Variable Focus Lens in an
M12 receptacle (S-mount). The module is built-in with an FPC cable, and can be connected
to a standard 1 mm pitch FPC connector. It can therefore be very easily integrated in a
standard M12 sensor board. The module is compatible with most imaging sensor formats, up
to 1/3’’ diagonal. This module can be driven by the same drivers as the A-25H0 lens.
Notice
Short mechanical backfocal (MBFL) not compatible with all sensors. Please review
associated documentation.
TTYYPPIICCAALL  PPEERRFFOORRMMAANNCCEE  AATT  2255°°CC
 E�ective Focal Length  3.6 mm
 F-number  1.8
 Focus Range  7 cm to innity
 Image Circle Diameter  5.9 mm
Key Features
• M12x0.5 thread
• Flex Cable compatible with FCI connector SFW4S-2ST_E9LF
• Built-in AutoFocus actuator from 7 cm to infinity
• Optional built-in IR filter (part number: C-S-25H0-036-XXI)
Ordering Information
• C-S-25H0-036-03: bent flex cable (FPC-A-3) without IR-cut filter.
• C-S-25H0-036-03I: bent flex cable (FPC-A-3) with IR-cut filter.
• C-S-25H0-036-06: bent flex cable (FPC-A-6) without IR-cut filter.
• C-S-25H0-036-06I: bent flex cable (FPC-A-6) with IR-cut filter.
• C-S-25H0-036-07: straight flex cable (FPC-A-7) without IR-cut filter.
• C-S-25H0-036-07I: straight flex cable (FPC-A-7) with IR-cut filter.
C-S-25H0-047 This C-module integrates a fixed lens module and an A-25H0 Variable Focus Lens in an
M12 receptacle (S-mount). The module is built-in with an FPC cable, and can be connected
to a standard 1 mm pitch FPC connector. It can therefore be very easily integrated in a
standard M12 sensor board. The module is compatible with most imaging sensor formats, up
to 1/2.4’’ diagonal. This module can be driven by the same drivers as the A-25H0 lens.
Notice
Short mechanical backfocal (MBFL) not compatible with all sensors. Please review
associated documentation.
TTYYPPIICCAALL  PPEERRFFOORRMMAANNCCEE  AATT  2255°°CC
 E�ective Focal Length  4.7 mm
 F-number  2
 Focus Range  7 cm to innity
 Image Circle Diameter  7.4 mm
Key Features
• M12x0.5 thread
• Flex Cable compatible with FCI connector SFW4S-2ST_E9LF
• Built-in AutoFocus actuator from 7 cm to infinity
• Optional built-in IR filter (part number: C-S-25H0-047-XXI)
Ordering Information
• C-S-25H0-047-03: bent flex cable (FPC-A-3) without IR-cut filter.
• C-S-25H0-047-03I: bent flex cable (FPC-A-3) with IR-cut filter.
• C-S-25H0-047-07: straight flex cable (FPC-A-7) without IR-cut filter.
• C-S-25H0-047-07I: straight flex cable (FPC-A-7) with IR-cut filter.
C-S-25H0-075 This C-module integrates a fixed lens module and an A-25H0 Variable Focus Lens in an
M12 receptacle (S-mount). The module is built-in with an FPC cable, and can be connected
to a standard 1 mm pitch FPC connector. It can therefore be very easily integrated in a
standard M12 sensor board. The module is compatible with most imaging sensor formats,
from 1/4’’ to 1/2.5’’ diagonal. This module can be driven by the same drivers as the A-25H0
lens.
TTYYPPIICCAALL  PPEERRFFOORRMMAANNCCEE  AATT  2255°°CC
 E�ective Focal Length  7.5 mm
 F-number  2.9
 Focus Range  7 cm to innity
 Image Circle Diameter  7.2 mm
Key Features
• M12x0.5 thread
• Flex Cable compatible with FCI connector SFW4S-2ST_E9LF
• Built-in AutoFocus actuator from 7 cm to infinity
• Optional built-in IR filter (part number: C-S-25H0-075-XXI)
Ordering Information
• C-S-25H0-075-03: bent flex cable (FPC-A-3) without IR-cut filter.
• C-S-25H0-075-03I: bent flex cable (FPC-A-3) with IR-cut filter.
C-S-25H0-096 This C-module integrates a fixed lens module and an A-25H0 Variable Focus Lens in an
M12 receptacle (S-mount). The module is built-in with an FPC cable, and can be connected
to a standard 1 mm pitch FPC connector. It can therefore be very easily integrated in a
standard M12 sensor board. The module is compatible with most imaging sensor formats,
from 1/4’’ to 1/1.8’’ diagonal. This module can be driven by the same drivers as the A-25H0
lens.
TTYYPPIICCAALL  PPEERRFFOORRMMAANNCCEE  AATT  2255°°CC
 E�ective Focal Length  9.6 mm
 F-number  3.7
 Focus Range  7 cm to innity
 Image Circle Diameter  9.1 mm
Key Features
• M12x0.5 thread
• Flex Cable compatible with FCI connector SFW4S-2ST_E9LF
• Built-in AutoFocus actuator from 7 cm to infinity
• Optional built-in IR filter (part number: C-S-25H0-096-XXI)
Ordering Information
• C-S-25H0-096-03: bent flex cable (FPC-A-3), without IR cut filter.
• C-S-25H0-096-03I: bent flex cable (FPC-A-3) with IR cut filter.
• C-S-25H0-096-07: straight flex cable (FPC-A-7), without IR cut filter.
• C-S-25H0-096-07I: straight flex cable (FPC-A-7) with IR cut filter.
C-S-39N0-158 This C-module integrates a fixed lens module and an A-39N0 Variable Focus Lens in an
M12 receptacle (S-mount). The module is built-in with an FPC cable, and can be connected
to a standard 1 mm pitch FPC connector. It can therefore be very easily integrated in a
standard M12 sensor board. The module is compatible with imaging sensor formats up to
1/3’’ diagonal. This module can be driven by the same drivers as the A-39N0 lens.
TTYYPPIICCAALL  PPEERRFFOORRMMAANNCCEE  AATT  2255°°CC
 E�ective Focal Length  15.8 mm
 F-number  4
 Focus Range  7 cm to innity
 Image Circle Diameter  6 mm
Key Features
• M12x0.5 thread
• Flex Cable compatible with FCI connector SFW4S-2ST_E9LF
• Built-in AutoFocus actuator from 5 cm to infinity
• Optional built-in IR filter (part number: C-S-39N0-158-XXI).
Ordering Information
• C-S-39N0-158-04: with bent flex cable (FPC-A-4) and no IR-cut filter.
• C-S-39N0-158-04I: with bent flex cable (FPC-A-4) and IR-cut filter.
C-C-39N0-160 The C-C-39N0-160 is an electronically focus controllable C-Mount objective, based on
the A-39N0 Variable Focus Lens. It incorporates all necessary electronic components to drive
the lens, and just needs a DC power supply; focus can be controlled through either an
RS232, I²C, Analog or SPI input. With a 16 mm EFL, and compatible with 2/3" sensors, it is

• Supports I2C & RS232 interfaces
• Supports closed loop operation
Ordering Information
C-T-39N0-A1-010
Auto C-T-39N0-A1-010
The C-T-39N0-A1-010 is an electronically focused, controllable 1X Telecentric lens module.
The C-T-Series incorporates all necessary electronic components to drive the lenses and
only requires a DC power supply, focus can be controlled through either an RS232 or I²C
input. This lens, compatible with C-mount cameras featuring sensor sizes up to 1” has been
specifically designed for machine vision applications.
C-H-16F0-038 This C-module integrates a fixed lens module and an A-16F0 Variable Focus Lens in an M8
receptacle. The module is built with an FPC cable and can be connected to a standard 1 mm
pitch FPC connector. It can be easily integrated into a standard M8 sensor board. The C-H-
module is compatible with imaging sensor formats, up to 1/3’’. The C-H-module can be
controlled by the same drivers as the A-Series lenses.
TTYYPPIICCAALL  PPEERRFFOORRMMAANNCCEE  AATT  2255°°CC
 E�ective Focal Length  3.6 mm
 F-number  2.2
 Focus Range  7 cm to innity
 Image Circle Diameter  5.9 mm
Key Features
• M8x0.35 thread
• Flex Cable compatible with FCI connector SFW4S-2ST_E9LF
• Built-in AutoFocus actuator from 7 cm to infinity
• Optional built-in IR filter (part number: C-H-16F0-036-XXI)
Ordering Information
• C-H-16F0-036-12: straight flex cable (FPC-A-12) without IR-cut filter.
• C-H-16F0-036-12I: straight flex cable (FPC-A-12) with IR-cut filter.
Microscope C-u-25H0-075
The C-u-25H0-075 is based on an inverted and modified C-S-25H0-075. Combined with the
use of specific extension rings, either for C-Mount or M12, an unexpensive AutoFocus
microscope can be built. The module is built-in with an FPC cable, and can be connected to